FEEDBACK CONTROL & AUTOMATION
FEEDBACK CONTROL & AUTOMATION
L
Compressor Conveyor Hoist, Crane
Extruder
HEAVY DUTY SERIES
YASKAWA AC Drive
High Performance Vector Control
A1000
200 V CLASS, 0.4 to 110 kW
400 V CLASS, 0.4 to 630 kW
Normal Duty Applications
   Applications
Model Number Key:
CIMR-
AC DRIVE
T Asia Note: N
P
R
S
T
Indicates the rated
output current of the
normal Duty Rating
Grounded off to the
nearest whole
number.
Standard Model
Contact YASKAWA for
Information on Software
for Cranes and for
high-frequency output
applications.
3-Phase
4-Phase,
2004-240 Vac
380-480 VacJapan
China
UK
India
A
B
C
D
A 1000 Series
Heavy Duty Applications
   Applications
HEAVY DUTY SERIES YASKAWA Compact Drive
High Performance Vector Control
GA700
200 V CLASS
400 V CLASS
GA700 Series
See Ratings Table
2: 200 V 3-Phase
4: 400 V 3-Phase
A: Japan
T: Asia
Order Code
A: Standard
B:IP20
A: No built-in filter
B: C3 Built-in
C: C2 Built-in
Features:
Real Time Clock (RTC).